
Local 561-447-0750   •   Toll Free 1-866-447-0750  Ext 102  
99 SE Mizner Blvd, Suite 911, Boca Raton, FL  33432   •   AHC@travelgroupint.com

For Reservations Contact:

All Inclusive Celebrity Cruises Reflection
• Fort Lauderdale • Grand Cayman • Cozumel, Mexico • Bimini, Bahamas

BOOK NOW and RECEIVE

• $200 Shipboard Credit (per room)  
• Suites: $600 Shipboard Credit (per room)

• FREE Classic Beverage Package 
(includes alcohol, coffee and soft drinks) 

• FREE WiFi and Pre-paid Gratuities

Special Offer $1OO OFF Per Room & $2OO Shipboard Credit 
if booked by February 3, 2023

Armenian heritage cruise
January 14-20, 2024

www.armenianheritagecruise.com

 Rates and Accommodations 

INSIDE CABIN

OCEAN VIEW 01

BALCONY

SKY SUITE

CELEBRITY SUITE with VERANDA

$1,229

$1,479

$1,949 

$3,424

$6,124 

Category:	                               Prices starting at:

ALL OTHER CABINS

ALL SUITES

$ 824

$1,624

3rd/4th Rates:

All Rates are Per 
Person  Double 
Occupancy. 
Government Tax 
is additional at 
$165.61.


