

www.armenianheritagecruise.com

ARMENIAN HERITAGE CRUISE January 14-20, 2024

All Inclusive Celebrity Cruises Reflection
Fort Lauderdale - Grand Cayman - Cozumel, Mexico - Bimini, Bahamas

Special Offer \$100 OFF Per Room & \$200 Shipboard Credit

if booked by February 3, 2023



BOOK NOW and **RECEIVE**

- \$200 Shipboard Credit (per room)
- Suites: \$600 Shipboard Credit (per room)
 - FREE Classic Beverage Package (includes alcohol, coffee and soft drinks)
- FREE WiFi and Pre-paid Gratuities



Rates and Accommodations

Category:	Prices starting at:
INSIDE CABIN	\$1,229
OCEAN VIEW 01	\$1,479
BALCONY	\$1,949
SKY SUITE	\$3,424
CELEBRITY SUITE with VERAND	DA \$6,124
3rd/4th Rates:	
ALL OTHER CABINS	\$824
ALL SUITES	\$1,624

All Rates are Per Person Double Occupancy. Government Tax is additional at \$165.61.





For Reservations Contact: Local **561-447-0750** • Toll Free **1-866-447-0750** Ext 102 99 SE Mizner Blvd, Suite 911, Boca Raton, FL 33432 • AHC@travelgroupint.com